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Link do produktu: https://nocnezabawy.pl/pierscien-techno-na-penisa-i-jajka-p-963.html

Pierscien - Techno na penisa i jajka

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

32,99 zt
Dostepny

48 godzin
5188750000
4024144519293
4024144519293

You2Toys

Double cock ring with magnetic force and effect of congestion. Also wearable as penis/testicle ring. Pink. R extremely elastic.

Material: TPR.
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